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Women / L8 / C10L8 ALL 
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dana Ailor1011
Bayside Sports Acade

8.850 8.650 9.6008.725 35.825
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / LB / C10LB ALL 
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Henderhan1024
Massillon Family YMC

8.650 9.050 9.4509.500 36.650
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Linda Torres1021
Bayside Sports Acade

9.050 8.950 9.2508.650 35.900
2 2 3 4 2 

2 

Mandi Purcell1023
Southeast Gymnastics

9.200 8.550 9.3008.575 35.625
1 3 4 3 3 

3 

Ashley Winsor1022
Bio Gymnastics

8.300 7.300 9.3758.875 33.850
4 4 2 2 4 

4 
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Women / LG / C10LG ALL 
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christy Karson1044
Elite Gymnastics

9.050 9.425 9.8759.650 38.000
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rebekah Vaughn1045
Elite Gymnastics

8.950 9.200 9.5009.300 36.950
2 2 2 3 2 

2 

Devyn Kangas1042
Bristol FCGymnastics

8.850 9.000 9.6258.425 35.900
3 4T 5 2 3 

3 

Brenda Hinchliffe1046
Diva Gymnastics

8.550 9.100 9.2259.000 35.875
5 3 3 5 4 

4 

Dru Heffington1041
Independent

8.800 9.000 9.3758.600 35.775
4 4T 4 4 5 

5 
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Women / LO / C10LO ALL 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Kotler-Albert1052
Endless Mountains 

9.300 8.400 9.7008.250 35.650
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Katherine Harbin1051
Bayside Sports Acade

9.250 8.800 0.0008.800 26.850
2 1 1 2 2 

2 
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Women / LP / C10LP ALL 
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Donna Price1061
Bio Gymnastics

9.650 9.400 9.7509.500 38.300
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Heather Gier1064
Diva Gymnastics

9.150 9.350 9.6009.400 37.500
4 2 3 4 2 

2 

Elise Mcfadden1063
Bio Gymnastics

9.400 8.725 9.6509.475 37.250
3 7 2 2T 3 

3 

Lisa Brooks1069
Eclipse

9.000 9.150 9.5259.325 37.000
7 3 4 6 4 

4 

Erica Jones1062
Bio Gymnastics

9.500 8.775 9.6508.900 36.825
2 6 6 2T 5 

5 

Jordan Dobrinski1068
Olympic Gold Gymnast

9.050 9.000 9.5508.250 35.850
6 4 8 5 6 

6 

Emily Kile1065
Massillon Family YMC

9.100 8.850 9.3758.500 35.825
5 5 7 8 7 

7 

Natalie Kile1066
Massillon Family YMC

0.000 0.000 9.4759.025 18.500
9 8T 5 7 8 

8 

Lauren Dehaan1067
RAYG Gymnastics

8.850 0.000 0.0000.000 8.850
8 8T 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / LS / C10LS ALL 
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelli Clements1072
Southeast Gymnastics

8.900 9.050 9.6259.450 37.025
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Stephanie Baker1071
Bio Gymnastics

9.000 8.650 8.1509.200 35.000
1 3 2 3 2 

2 

Kristin Fischer1073
Flip4u2

7.750 8.700 8.2256.150 30.825
3 2 3 2 3 

3 
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Women / LD / LD ALL 
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cara Ullmann1031
Gold Coast Gymnastic

9.000 8.750 8.9007.400 34.050
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics


